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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

5719ESCORTMUSTANG72057175718 (x)TASMOCADDY1105717

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1611

Caddy11

000.000
388.400
000.000
388.500

000.000
388.400
000.000
388.500

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

380.950
032.80010

12
11

WASP
N/A

LHD-1 CLS

WASP
N/A

LHD-1 CLS

Tanajib
015Y
18/36

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

4th Fighter Sqn, Ras Mishab Airbase.
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 02:02:44z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1622

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1621

IA
Mustang71

22
Mustang72

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

369.425
142.10010

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

331st Attack Sqn, Wasp LHD-1 CLS
2x AV-8B Harrier II
Take-Off @ Day 1, 02:01:00z

Task: 
Protect package elements 
from enemy aircraft.

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

1

Okeef

Task: Strike enemy ships.

Cobra

10 12 1 10 12

12
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1613

Caddy12
IA

Feel
23

TACAN: 76Y
LASER: 1623

Mustang73

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1624

Hulkco
Mustang74

Task: 
Protect package elements
from enemy aircraft.

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

5737TASMOCAJUN2305717

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1631

Cajun21

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

264.925
141.50010

12
11

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

17
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

5th Fighter Sqn, Ras Mishab Airbase.
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 02:00:30z

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1633

Cajun23

1 11 13

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1632

32
Cajun22

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1634

Cajun24

Spyder

Faucon

Mistral

Kiwi

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

4

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

Task: Protect package elements 
         from enemy aircraft.

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

5738ESCORTBANSHEE6405717

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

232.175
142.47510

12
11

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

18
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

8th FS, Ras Mishab Airbase
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 02:04:44z

1 10 12

SENTRY6 Task: AWACS
UHF: 283.300
04:05z - 10:09z

E-3A

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

ICAO: OEPA
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

41
TACAN: 15Y

LASER: 1641

43
Banshee63TACAN: 25Y

LASER: 1642

42
Banshee62

Douxx

Kid

Apro

Banshee61

TACAN: 78Y
LASER: 1643ICAO: OKAS

ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

44
Banshee64

Cody
TACAN: 88Y

LASER: 1644

TEXACO4
KC-135

Task: AAR (REFUEL)
UHF: 368.525
02:08z - 08:16z TCN: 58Y

5 8

Chevaliers du Ciel

10
1e
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adron de Combat Virtuel
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AA: 1
AG: 0
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1.03
FALCON BMS 4.37.3.2
2024-03-06 @ 19H30   HNE UTC-5
2024-03-07 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2024-03-26 @ 00H36   HNE UTC-5

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

QAF OPERATION DESERT STORM
ODS_D1_01_04_00.CAM
0135, DAY 1 @ 01:01:20z    UTC+3
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
MIDDLE EAST.   TEAM:    Coalition
5717 : Strike the 77th MV Task Force (COUNTERSEA)

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

SUCCESS
The 77th MV Task Force should no longer
pose a threat to friendly forces.

AA:  0 (0)
AG: 0  (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 2 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 2 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 3 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (2)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (2)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 2 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

Pat Hand de Weasel2 destroyed

MISSION SUCCESS

OK

Many losses to package elements
MISSION FAILED

Some damages inflicted to 
Newport CLS naval ships.

PARTIAL SUCCESS
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Heavy damage inflicted to assigned target
(Cargo ships)
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AA: 6
AG: 3

AA: 7
AG: 0



PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON

MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON

MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

Intra-flight
UHF: 13

Task:
AWACS Support.

5790 (x)ESCORT

2071EAW/ABCCC
SENTRY6

2083rd AWACS Squadron, Ar-Ryahd Airbase
1x E-3
T/O@ 05:15:05z

55th Tanker Squadron, Ar-Ryahd Airbase
1x KC-135E
T/O@ Day 1 01:30:00z

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1722

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1721

Weasel41

12
Weasel42

Sniper

Dust
IA

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1723

Weasel43

TACAN: 85Y
LASER: 1724

ICAO: OEPA
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

ICAO: OKAS
ILS 111.20 (09R/27L)
ILS 110.10 (09L/27R)

Weasel44
14 IA

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

361.725
142.100

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

10

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

WEASEL4105789 4

105412

IA
TACAN: 12Y

AWACS on duty from 04:05:00 to 10:09:00z

283.300

2071AIR REFUEL
TEXACO4105412

AAR on duty from 02:08:00 to 08:16:00z

Intra-flight
UHF: 13

Task:
AIR AIR REFUELING268.525

TACAN: 58Y

11
Sentry61

IA11
Texaco41

AA: 3
AG: 0

Task: Protect package elements 
         from enemy aircraft.

R Page 2 de 21.03
FALCON BMS 4.37.3.2
2024-03-06 @ 19H30   HNE UTC-5
2024-03-07 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2024-03-26 @ 00H36   HNE UTC-5

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

QAF OPERATION DESERT STORM
ODS_D1_01_04_00.CAM
0135, DAY 1 @ 01:01:20z    UTC+3
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
MIDDLE EAST.   TEAM:    Coalition
5717 : Offensive Counter Air

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

6th Fighter Sqn, Ras Mishab Airbase.
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 02:06:35z

SUCCESS
The 77th MV Task Force should no longer
pose a threat to friendly forces.

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 6 mars 2024 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

SU
PP

O
RT

AA: 2 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)
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